Date
Tuesday, 3 September
Tuesday, 10 September

Wednesday, 11 September
Thursday, 12 September
Friday, 13 September

Monday, 16 September

Tuesday, 17 September

Wednesday, 18 September

Thursday, 19 September
Tuesday, 24 September

Wednesday, 25 September
Thursday, 26 September

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

August - September 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Executive Board
Executive Board

High-Level Group on the European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB)
Review — teleconference

Governing Council

Governing Council

Meeting with media

Meeting with media — teleconference

Seventh Foro Banca, organised by El Economista — remarks on
the economic outlook and financial stability in the euro area

Executive Board

Meeting with European Financial Services Roundtable, on latest
economic and financial developments

Meeting with T. Rowe Price, on economic and financial
developments

Macroprudential Forum

ESRB Steering Committee — teleconference
Financial Stability Contact Group meeting
Executive Board

Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts, on latest
economic and financial developments

Governing Council — teleconference

General Council — teleconference

Calendar of Luis de Guindos, August - September 2024

Location
ECB
ECB

ECB
ECB
Madrid, Spain

Madrid, Spain

ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB



ESRB General Board — teleconference

Eighth annual ESRB conference on “New Frontiers in ECB
Macroprudential Policy” — chairing panel discussion on
“Macroprudential policy beyond banking”
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